DUSAI AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

Junior ESKC Round

3

Sorted on Laps

Junior ESKC RD

Heat 1

3

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:24:07

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

05/03/2017 18:05

H E N
H
o B

Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap BestTm Points
1 17 Swiss International T2 10 1:19.499 34
2 11 Swiss International T3 10 8.318 8.318 1:20.175 30
3 2 Dubai International Academy 10 15.225 6.907 1:21.680 27
4 9 Swiss International T1 10 27.099 11.874 1:21.738 25
5 10 NOMAD JT Racing 10 36.740 9.641 1:21.670 24
6 12 Nord Anglia School 10 57.378 20.638 1:24.191 23
7 7 GEMS METROPOLE T3 10 59.352 1.974 1:24.239 22
8 1 DESS Team 1 10 1:01.017 1.665 1:25.647 21
9 18 NOMAD The Villa Bandits 10 1:22.808 21.791 1:25.275 20
10 16 Repton School T2 10 1:23.970 1.162 1:25.895 19
11 13 NOMAD Horizon PP 10 1:35.837 11.867 1:26.570 18
12 D ESS Team 3 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:28.360 17
13 D ESS Team 2 9 1 Lap 7.287 1:25.777 16
14 15 NOMAD Dragster DXB 9 1 Lap 13.766 1:26.274 15
15 5 GEMS METROPOLE T2 9 1 Lap 12.699 1:26.680 14
16 14 GEMS METROPOLE T4 9 1 Lap 1.339 1:30.397 13
17 GEMS METROPOLE T1 9 1 Lap 4.538 1:30.344 12
18 4 Horizon International School 8 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:38.853 11
Announcements
KART NO 15 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT
KART NO 13 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY-CAUSING A COLLISSION AT TURN 8
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.318 53.028 1:19.499 54.340 17 - Swiss International T2

Chief Time Keeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course

Printed: 05/03/2017 20:47:40

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome




DUSAI AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

Junior ESKC Round 3

Sorted on Laps

Junior ESKCRD 3

Heat 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:47:17

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

.
05/03/2017 18:25 H B B

N H
o B

Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap BestTm Points

1 3 Swiss International T3 10 1:21.041 34

2 2 NOMAD JT Racing 10 21.959 21.959 1:22.968 30

3 1 Swiss International T1 10 28.053 6.094 1:23.021 27

4 11 DESS Team 1 10 34.606 6.553 1:22.641 25

5 15 GEMS METROPOLE T2 10 42.815 8.209 1:23.413 24

6 9 Swiss International T2 10 43.425 0.610 1:23.703 23

7 12 Dubai International Academy 10 46.796 3.371 1:22.505 22

8 4 Nord Anglia School 10 55.919 9.123 1:25.687 21

9 18 D ESS Team 2 10 1:04.707 8.788 1:24.620 20

10 8 Repton School T2 10 1:16.132 11.425 1:25.482 19

11 10 NOMAD The Villa Bandits 10 1:16.733 0.601 1:27.609 18

12 5 NOMAD Horizon PP 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:27.529 17

13 7 NOMAD Dragster DXB 9 1 Lap 13.002 1:25.562 16

14 GEMS METROPOLE T4 9 1 Lap 2.700 1:25.218 15

15 16 D ESS Team 3 9 1 Lap 1.026 1:27.733 14

16 17 GEMS METROPOLE T3 9 1 Lap 6.546 1:28.989 13

17 14 Horizon International School 8 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:36.738 12

Not classified
DNF 13 GEMS METROPOLE T1 DNF 11
Announcements
KART NO 12 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO CONSISTENT CONTACTS
KART NO 1 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
21.959 1:21.041 53.306 3 - Swiss International T3

Chief Time Keeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course

Printed: 05/03/2017 20:48:15

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome



DUSAI AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

Junior ESKC Round 3

Sorted on Laps

Junior ESKCRD 3

Heat 3

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:11:03

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

i
05/03/2017 18:45 . . .

N H
o B

Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap BestTm Points

1 8 Swiss International T3 10 1:20.274 34

2 10 Swiss International T1 10 3.235 3.235 1:20.740 30

3 17 Dubai International Academy 10 9.885 6.650 1:20.463 27

4 3 Repton School T2 10 12.873 2.988 1:22.036 25

5 18 DESS Team 1 10 13.326 0.453 1:20.557 24

6 Nord Anglia School 10 18.502 5.176 1:21.265 23

7 NOMAD JT Racing 10 34.805 16.303 1:23.898 22

8 14 GEMS METROPOLE T2 10 47.760 12.955 1:24.425 21

9 4 NOMAD Dragster DXB 10 48.604 0.844 1:24.011 20

10 2 Swiss International T2 10 49.656 1.052 1:23.766 19

11 1 NOMAD The Villa Bandits 10 56.474 6.818 1:26.014 18

12 11 D ESS Team 2 10 1:07.565 11.091 1:26.868 17

13 16 GEMS METROPOLE T1 10 1:14.862 7.297 1:24.455 16

14 12 GEMS METROPOLE T3 10 1:16.056 1.194 1:25.857 15

15 6 NOMAD Horizon PP 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:26.682 14

16 13 D ESS Team 3 9 1 Lap 56.883 1:32.503 13

17 15 Horizon International School 8 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:40.362 12

Not classified
DNS 5 GEMS METROPOLE T4 DNS 0
Announcements
KART NO 13 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.235 1:20.274 53.816 8 - Swiss International T3

Chief Time Keeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course

Printed: 05/03/2017 20:48:36

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome



DUSAI AUTADRAME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

Junior ESKC Round 3 Sorted on Laps

Junior ESKC RD 3 Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

i
H B
Heat 4 05/03/2017 19:05
" "

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:38:03

Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap BestTm Points
1 10 Swiss International T2 10 1:19.382 34
2 18 Swiss International T1 10 2.809 2.809 1:20.408 30
3 8 DESS Team 1 10 7.943 5.134 1:20.220 27
4 16 Swiss International T3 10 9.476 1.533 1:20.000 15
5 Dubai International Academy 10 16.857 7.381 1:19.993 24
6 4 GEMS METROPOLE T2 10 41.977 25.120 1:25.068 23
7 17 NOMAD JT Racing 10 46.792 4.815 1:21.275 22
8 12 NOMAD Dragster DXB 10 47.744 0.952 1:23.826 21
9 14 NOMAD Horizon PP 10 49.282 1.538 1:23.930 20
10 1 D ESS Team 2 10 57318 8.036 1:26.650 19
11 2 GEMS METROPOLE T3 10 1:02.361 5.043 1:27.361 18
12 3 D ESS Team 3 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:29.260 17
13 5 Horizon International School 9 1 Lap 0.518 1:28.566 16
14 11 Repton School T2 9 1 Lap 0.242 1:25.659 15
15 15 Nord Anglia School 9 1 Lap 0.166 1:24.554 14
16 13 GEMS METROPOLE T4 9 1 Lap 13.556 1:26.286 13
17 9 NOMAD The Villa Bandits 9 1 Lap 2.394 1:28.497 12
Not classified
DNF 6 GEMS METROPOLE T1 DNF 11
Announcements
KART # 9 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO CAUSING COLLISSION
KART NO 17 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT
KART NO 16 - 10 POINTS DEDUCTED -BREACH OF REGULATION- 2.9
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.809 52.207 1:19.382 54.420 10 - Swiss International T2
Chief Time Keeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome
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